Frequencies- All Responses Combined

Are you pursuing a graduate degree or other continuing ed...

Are you pursuing a graduate
degree or other continuing
ed...

Statistics

N Valid 482,
Missing 12
Are you pursuing a graduate degree or other continuing ed...
Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Yes 182 36.8 37.8 37.8
No 300 60.7 62.2 100.0
Total 482 97.6 100.0
Missing System 12 2.4
Total 494 100.0
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Are you pursuing a graduate degree or other continuing ed...

Please select the category which BEST describes your Cont...

Please select the category
which BEST describes your
Cont...

Statistics

[N

Valid
Missing

185
309

Please select the category which BEST describes your Cont...




Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Naid Master's Program, degree
seeking 121 24,5 65.4 65.4
Ph.D/Professional Doctorate,
degree seeking 23 4.7 124 77.8
Professional Program,
certificate seeking 1 2.2 5.9 83.8
Technical Program, degree or
certificate seeking 9 18 4.9 88.6
Bachelors, additional BA/BS
degree 7 14 3.8 92.4
Continuing education, non-
degree seeking 7 14 3.8 96.2
Other 7 1.4 38 100.0,
Total 185 37.4 100.0
Missing System 309 62.6
Total 494 100.0
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Please select the category which BEST describes your Cont...

Did you have an internship/practicum/field study while yo...

Did you have an

internship/practicum/field

study while yo...

Statistics
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13

Did you have an internship/practicum/field study while yo...




Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Yes 228 46.2 47.4 47.4
No 253 51.2 52.6 100.0,
Total 481 97.4 100.0
Missing System 13 26
Total 494 100.0
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Did you have an internship/practicumifield study while yo...
Did you have any career-related experiences outside of cl...
Statistics
Did you have any career-
related experiences outside
of cl...
N Valid 477
Missing 17
Did you have any career-related experiences outside of cl...
Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Yes 291 58.9 61.0 61.0
No 186 37.7 39.0 100.0
Total 477 96.6 100.0
Missing System 17 3.4
Total 494 100.0
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Did you have any career-related experiences outside of cl...

Have you volunteered or participated in community service...

Statistics

Have you volunteered or
participated in community

service...
N Valid 465,
[ Missing 29
Have you volunteered or participated in community service...
Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Yes 205 415 44.1 44.1
No 260 52.6 55.9 100.0
Total 465 94.1 100.0
Missing System 29 5.9
Total 494 100.0
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Have you volunteered or participated in community service...

Check one category that BEST describes your current emplo...

Check one category that
BEST describes your

current emplo...

Statistics

[N

Valid
Missing

480
14

Check one category that BEST describes your current emplo...

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Employed full-time 308 62.3 64.2 64.2
Employed part-time 55 11.1 11.5 75.6
Peace Corps/AmeriCorps or
other volunteer program 1 2 5 758
Serving in the U.S. military
2 4 4 76.3
Attending graduate school,
employed full-time or part time 53 10.7 11.0 873
Attending graduate school, not
employed 27 5.5 5.6 92.9
Not employed, not seekin
i 9 9 1.8 1.9 94.8
Not employed, still seeking
25 5.1 5.2 100.0
Total 480 97.2 100.0
Missing System 14 2.8
Total 494 100.0
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Check one category that BEST describes your current emplo...

Please select the category which BEST describes your empl...

Please select the category
which BEST describes your
empl...

Statistics

[N

Valid
Missing

414
80

Please select the category which BEST describes your empl...

Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Employed as a regular full or
part time employee 370 74.9 89.4 89.4
Employed as an entrepreneur
8 1.6 1.9 91.3
Employed in a
tem_porary/contract work 20 4.0 48 96.1
assignment
Employed freelance 3 6 7 96.9
Employed in a postgraduate
internship or fellowship 13 26 31 100.0
Total 414 83.8 100.0
Missing System 80 16.2
Total 494 100.0
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Which Category best reflects your employment industry?

which Category best

reflects your employment

Statistics

Please select the category which BEST describes your empl...

1aV0)
N Valid 412
Missing 82|
Which Category best reflects your employment industry?
Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Accounting 7 14 1.7 17
Arts/Entertainment 7 1.4 1.7 3.4
Athletics/Sports 9 1.8 2.2 5.6
Communications/Journalism
12 2.4 29 8.5
Education 42 8.5 10.2 18.7
Financial Services/Business
Administration 33 6.7 8.0 26.7
Government 14 2.8 3.4 30.1
Health Care 69 14.0 16.7 46.8
Hospitality 10 2.0 2.4 49.3
Human Services 33 6.7 8.0 57.3
Information Technology 21 4.3 5.1 62.4
Insurance 1.0 1.2 63.6
Law 4 5 64.1
Marketing/Advertising 12 2.4 2.9 67.0
Retail 19 3.8 4.6 71.6
Science/Engineering 54 10.9 13.1 84.7
Other 63 12.8 15.3 100.0




Total 412 83.4 100.0
Missing System 82 16.6
Total 494 100.0
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Which Category best reflects your employment industry?
How did you learn about your current position?
Statistics
How did you learn about
your current position?
N Valid 344
Missing 150
How did you learn about your current position?
Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Career Services 1.8 2.6 2.6
Print Publication 4 .6 3.2
Employment Agency 13 2.6 3.8 7.0
Faculty/Adviser 17 3.4 4.9 11.9
Career Fair 15 3.0 4.4 16.3
Internet employment sites
112 22.7 32.6 48.8
Employer web sites 37 7.5 10.8 59.6
Professional organizations
12 2.4 35 63.1
Alumni 15 3.0 4.4 67.4
Networking 112 22.7 32.6 100.0
Total 344 69.6 100.0
Missing System 150 30.4
Total 494 100.0
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How did you learn about your current position?
How related is your job to your major?
Statistics
How related is your job to
your major?
N Valid 402,
Missing 92|
How related is your job to your major?
Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Very related 208 42.1 51.7 51.7
Somewhat related 120 24.3 29.9 81.6
Unrelated 74 15.0 18.4 100.0,
Total 402 81.4 100.0
Missing System 92 18.6
Total 494 100.0
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How related is your job to your major?
| found my current position:
Statistics
| found my current position:
N Valid 406
Missing 88|
| found my current position:
Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
\Valid Before attending EWU 36 7.3 8.9 8.9
While still attending EWU 134 27.1 33.0 41.9
Within three months after
graduation 101 20.4 24.9 66.7
Within four to six months after
graduation 68 13.8 16.7 83.5
More than six months after
graduation 67 13.6 16.5 100.0
Total 406 82.2 100.0
Missing System 88 17.8
Total 494 100.0
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| found my current position:
Please estimate your salary range (optional): Note: Sala...
Statistics
Please estimate your salary
range (optional): Note:
Sala...
N Valid 378
Missing 116
Please estimate your salary range (optional): Note: Sala...
Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent
Valid Under $20,000 63 12.8 16.7 16.7
$20,000 - $29,999 57 115 15.1 31.7
$30,000 - $39,999 95 19.2 25.1 56.9
$40,000 - $49,999 68 13.8 18.0 74.9
$50,000-$59,000 39 7.9 10.3 85.2
$60,000 + 56 11.3 14.8 100.0,
Total 378 76.5 100.0
Missing System 116 235
Total 494 100.0
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Would you like to stay connected with your college or dep...

Statistics

Would you like to stay
connected with your college
or dep...
N Valid 413

Missing 81|

Would you like to stay connected with your college or dep...
Cumulative
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Percent

Valid Yes 302 61.1 73.1 73.1

No 111 225 26.9 100.0

Total 413 83.6 100.0
Missing System 81 16.4
Total 494 100.0
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